
FINAL 09/02/2020 10:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Categoria Orden Fn Marca

1 24 (f) Ainhoa Barbuzano Rodriguez
FUERTEVENTURA

16/12/2005
FV1495

CF 5 9:34 1

2 47 (f) Jacqueline Piñana Valladares
TENERIFE

17/05/2005
TF24839

CF 28 9:37 2

3 29 (f) Daniela Betancort Artiles
GRAN CANARIA

09/05/2005
GC606509

CF 10 9:41 3

4 46 (f) Lea Ormaeche Mendez
TENERIFE

17/11/2005
TF23201

CF 27 9:44 4

5 30 (f) (t) Ines Castellano Hernandez
GRAN CANARIA

17/12/2005
GC606571

CF 11 9:46 5

6 43 (f) (e) (t) Rebecca Rowe 
LANZAROTE

10/08/2005
LZ8889

CF 24 9:50 6

7 45 (f) (t) Adaya Martin Torres
TENERIFE

26/04/2006
TF25881

CF 26 9:56 7

8 38 (f) (t) Yamila Maria Perez Rodriguez
LA PALMA

15/09/2006
LP952

CF 19 10:02 8

9 41 (f) (t) Maria Perez Morales
LANZAROTE

20/11/2005
LZ8877

CF 22 10:02 9

10 36 (f) (t) Lucia Cantos 
LA PALMA

16/03/2005
LP1122

CF 17 10:07 10

11 27 (f) (t) Andrea Roger Hernàndez
FUERTEVENTURA

03/10/2006
FV1396

CF 8 10:09 11

12 44 (f) Gema Arvelo Diaz
TENERIFE

04/08/2005
TF26410

CF 25 10:16 12

13 42 (f) (t) Maite Reyes Bretschneider
LANZAROTE

30/12/2006
LZ8845

CF 23 10:17 13

14 40 (f) (t) Marina Guerra Gutierrez
LANZAROTE

04/05/2006
LZ8968

CF 21 10:18 14

15 28 (f) (t) Gemma Aleman Bordon
GRAN CANARIA

19/08/2005
GC607579

CF 9 10:34 15

16 26 (f) (t) Brenda Herrera Rodríguez
FUERTEVENTURA

23/07/2006
FV1853

CF 7 10:34 16

17 25 (f) Celia Gil Velazquez
FUERTEVENTURA

23/06/2005
FV1824

CF 6 10:42 17

18 31 (f) (t) Ylenia Ramos Rodriguez
GRAN CANARIA

16/10/2005
GC605701

CF 12 10:45 18

19 32 (f) (t) Valeria González Moreno
LA GOMERA

28/11/2006
GO490

CF 13 10:58 19

20 39 (f) (t) Paula Ramos Macias
LA PALMA

29/11/2006
LP1069

CF 20 11:18 20

21 37 (f) (t) Cecilia Diaz Martin
LA PALMA

26/11/2006
LP832

CF 18 11:32 21

22 23 (f) (t) Lilli Sophie Treblin Streb
EL HIERRO

01/07/2006
HI906

CF 4 12:19 22

23 35 Raissa Narvaez Herrera
LA GOMERA

15/08/2006 CF 16 13:27 23

24 21 (f) (t) Veronica Jimenez Perez
EL HIERRO

28/09/2005
HI19

CF 2 13:48 24

25 20 (f) (t) Claudia Maria Casañas Barredo
EL HIERRO

03/12/2005
HI28

CF 1 14:00 25
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Pto Dorsal
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Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Categoria Orden Fn Marca

26 22 Carla Nieto Gutierrez
EL HIERRO

12/02/2005 CF 3 14:17 26

27 34 (f) (t) Christina Amelia Lee Robins
LA GOMERA

20/12/2006
GO4

CF 15 14:48 27

33 (f) (t) Enara Jerez Estalayo
LA GOMERA

18/02/2006
GO482

CF 14 AB

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Categoria Marca Puntos

1
2
4
7

12

TF - TENERIFE
(f) Jacqueline Piñana Valladares
(f) Lea Ormaeche Mendez
(f) (t) Adaya Martin Torres
(f) Gema Arvelo Diaz

05
05
06
05

CF
CF
CF
CF

9:37
9:44
9:56

10:16

2
4
7

13

12

2
3
5

15
18

GC - GRAN CANARIA
(f) Daniela Betancort Artiles
(f) (t) Ines Castellano Hernandez
(f) (t) Gemma Aleman Bordon
(f) (t) Ylenia Ramos Rodriguez

05
05
05
05

CF
CF
CF
CF

9:41
9:46

10:34
10:45

3
5

15

23

18

3
6
9

13
14

LZ - LANZAROTE
(f) (e) (t) Rebecca Rowe 
(f) (t) Maria Perez Morales
(f) (t) Maite Reyes Bretschneider
(f) (t) Marina Guerra Gutierrez

05
05
06
06

CF
CF
CF
CF

9:50
10:02
10:17
10:18

6
9

13

28

14

4
1

11
16
17

FV - FUERTEVENTURA
(f) Ainhoa Barbuzano Rodriguez
(f) (t) Andrea Roger Hernàndez
(f) (t) Brenda Herrera Rodríguez
(f) Celia Gil Velazquez

05
06
06
05

CF
CF
CF
CF

9:34
10:09
10:34
10:42

1
11
16

28

17

5
8

10
20
21

LP - LA PALMA
(f) (t) Yamila Maria Perez Rodriguez
(f) (t) Lucia Cantos 
(f) (t) Paula Ramos Macias
(f) (t) Cecilia Diaz Martin

06
05
06
06

CF
CF
CF
CF

10:02
10:07
11:18
11:32

8
10
20

38

21

6
19
23
27

GO - LA GOMERA
(f) (t) Valeria González Moreno
Raissa Narvaez Herrera
(f) (t) Christina Amelia Lee Robins

06
06
06

CF
CF
CF

10:58
13:27
14:48

19
23
27

69

7
22
24
25
26

HI - EL HIERRO
(f) (t) Lilli Sophie Treblin Streb
(f) (t) Veronica Jimenez Perez
(f) (t) Claudia Maria Casañas Barredo
Carla Nieto Gutierrez

06
05
05
05

CF
CF
CF
CF

12:19
13:48
14:00
14:17

22
24
25

71

26
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